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技术规格书

双极化喇叭天线

项目 指标 单位

型号 ZK-SJLB0730

频率 0.7-3 GHz

增益 ≥10 dB

驻波 1.5 典型值.

极化方式 双线极化

接头 N-50K

功率 50 最大

材料 铝

颜色 海灰色

尺寸 790*503*503 毫米
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外形图:

驻波:



成都中科星驰科技有限公司

网站: www.a-microem.cn 邮箱:salesdirector@a-microem.com 座机: (+86) 028-89541190

增益:

-200.00 -150.00 -100.00 -50.00  0.00 50.00 100.00 150.00 200.00
Theta [deg]

-30.00

-25.00

-20.00

-15.00

-10.00

-5.00

0.00

5.00

10.00

15.00

dB
(R

ea
liz

ed
G

ai
nT

ot
al

)

HFSS8XY Plot 2 ANSOFT

m1

Curve Info
dB(RealizedGainTotal)

Setup1 : Sw eep1
Freq='0.7GHz' Phi='0deg'

dB(RealizedGainTotal)
Setup1 : Sw eep1
Freq='0.7GHz' Phi='90deg'

Name X Y
m1 0.0000 10.8442
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Name X Y
m1 0.0000 11.0395
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